
materiale

I.D.: 86492539

Data
publicarii 30.08.23

Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.877,80 RON - 2.877,80 RON

Descriere: 1 IPSOS SUPER 5KG 19 SAC 1.000 21.848739 21.85 4.15 2 GLET CT127 20KG 19 SAC 1.000 44.537815 44.54 8.46 3 TV SN2 D=110 L=3M 19 BUC 2.000 37.815126 75.63 14.37 4 TUB PN 10-32 19 ML 200.000 3.781513 756.30 143.70 5 PLASA GARD ZN GR. 2*2000/10ML 19 BUC 8.000 151.26050 1210.08 229.92 6 TV 30*30*3 19 ML 36.000 12.605042 453.78 86.22 7 SARMA ZINCATA 3 19 KG 6.000 9.243697 55.46 10.54 8 PLATBANDA ZINCATA 4*40 19 KG 12.300 10.084034 124.03 23.57 9 ELECTROD IMPAMANTARE 1.5M 19 BUC 3.000 45.378151 136.13 25.87
